20231273168~

£ B
03F12A16HLE
EFEARRRES 60520 | 60620 | 60520 | 60520 | 60520 | 60520 | 60520
BABOIAES 50 50 50 80 50 50 80
T AR EOS@ | 7:20] 8:40 11:25 12:35|13:50| 16:05|17:25
J a g 7:21 | 8:41 | 11:26 | 12:36 | 13:51 | 16:06 | 17:27
ES e T 7:22 | 8:42 | 11:27 | 12:37 | 13:52 | 16:07 | 17:28
= I I 7:23 | 8:43 | 11:28 | 12:38 | 13:53 | 16:08 | 17:29
E OB W m 7:26 | 8:46 | 11:31 | 12:41 | 13:56 | 16:11 | 17:32
H 68 % Br &b o | 7:28 | 8:48 | 11:3312:43|13:58|16:13|17:35
FHEWMAXER 7:34 | 8:54 | 11:39 | 12:49 | 14:04 | 16:19 | 17:42
F B W O@ 7:35 | 8:55 | 11:40 | 12:50 | 14:056 | 16:20 | 17:43
& 2 B & 7:37 | 8:57 | 11:42 | 12:52 | 14:07 | 16:22 | 17:46
EB8>2H/NTH 7:38 | 8:58 | 11:43 | 12:53 | 14:08 | 16:23 | 17:47
2 o XK A H 7:39 | 8:59 | 11:44 | 12:54 | 14:09 | 16:24 | 17:48
T @ @A &R | 7:45 | 9:05 11:50 13:00 14:15 16:30| 18:00
EFEARRRES 60521 | 60521 | 60521 | 60521 | 60501 | 60521 | 60521 | 60521
BABOIAES 87 2 81 81 25 81 87 87
i *
T %A &M |8:00] 9:20 12:00 13:15 14:25|16:40| 18:10
2 o KX A H 8:01 | 9:21 | 12:01 | 13:16 14:26 | 16:41 | 18:11
EB8>2H/NTH 8:02 | 9:22 | 12:02 | 13:17 14:27 | 16:42 | 18:12
& 2 B & 8:03 | 9:23 | 12:03 | 13:18 14:28 | 16:43 | 18:13
F B W OM@ 8:05 | 9:25 | 12:05 | 13:20 14:30 | 16:45 | 18:15
FHEWMAEXER 8:06 | 9:26 | 12:06 | 13:21 14:31 | 16:46 | 18:16
w o m | [ [ I 13:30 | [ [
t — | I I I I 1831 |l I I
R | 8:16 | 9:34 | 12:14)13:29|13:33 | 14:39| 16:56 | 18:27

13:34 | 14:41 | 16:58 | 18:29
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BT 8:19 | 9:37 | 12:17 | 13:32 | 13:356 | 14:42 | 16:59 | 18:30

e BT 8:20 | 9:38 | 12:18 | 13:33 | 13:36 | 14:43 | 16:60 | 18:31

J a g 8:21 | 9:39 | 12:19 | 13:34 | 13:37 | 14:44 | 16:61 | 18:32
+ @ BR & 0 [8:30 | 9:46 12:25 13:40 13:45 14:50]17:10] 18:45
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2023£12R8168 ~

£ A
20235125166 BE
EREAHRHKES
BABITEES
i O [ ] O [ ]
+r HEBR&EO®@ |7:15 | 7:15 | 7:50 | 8:55 | 9:40 | 11:1013:10| 14:10| 15:00 15:00| 15:40 | 16:45| 17:55 18:50
I = Br | 7:16 | 7:16 | 7:51 | 8:56 | 9:41 | 11:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 15:41 | 16:46 | 17:56 | 18:51
R I Br | 7:16 | 7:16 | 7:51 | 8:56 | 9:41 | 11:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 15:41 | 16:46 | 17:56 | 18:51
+ @ B # | 718 7:18 | 7:53 | 8:58 | 9:43 | 11:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:03 | 156:03 | 15:43 | 16:48 | 17:58 | 18:53
B OB % B | 7:19 | 7:19 | 7:54 | 8:59 | 9:44 | 11:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:04 | 156:04 | 15:44 | 16:49 | 17:59 | 18:54
H 8 % 8 4 | 7:20 | 7:20 | 7:55 | 9:00 | 9:45 | 11:15,13:15| 14:15|15:05 | 15:05| 15:45| 16:50 | 18:00 18:55
ABE&£=v X |7:20] 7:20 | 7:5656 | 9:00 | 9:45 | 11:15 | 13:16 | 14:15 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 15:45 | 16:50 | 18:00 | 18:55
& m & | 72210 7:21 0 7:56 | 9:01 | 9:46 | 11:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:06 | 15:06 | 156:46 | 16:51 | 18:01 | 18:56
X B % & | 722 7:22 ] 7:57 | 9:02 | 9:47 | 11:17 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 16:47 | 16:52 | 18:02 | 18:57
X B % B & | 7:23] 7:23 | 7:58 | 9:03 | 9:48 | 11:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:08 | 15:08 | 156:48 | 16:54 | 18:04 | 18:58
— T ® & | 7:24] 7:24 | 7:59 | 9:03 | 9:48 | 11:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 156:08 | 15:08 | 15:49 | 16:55 | 18:05 | 18:59
i 8 ir | 7:25 | 7:25 | 8:00 | 9:04 | 9:49 | 11:19 | 13:19 | 14:19 | 15:09 | 156:09 | 156:50 | 16:56 | 18:06 = 19:00
®m oW £ = | 7:26 7:26 | 8:01 | 9:05 | 9:50 | 11:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 15:51 | 16:57 | 18:07 | 19:01
MIATEMbepR | 7:28 | 7:28 | 8:13 | 9:07 | 9:52 | 11:22/13:30| 14:30| 15:12| 15:12|15:53| 16:59| 18:09 | 19:03
it # i | 7:29 | 7:29 I I 11:22 Il I 16:54 | || 18:10 | 19:04
M & B | 7:30] 7:30 I I ] 11:23 Il I 15:55 | 18:11 | 19:05
s AD |73 | 7:3 I I ] 11:23 Il I 15:56 | 18:12 | 19:06
F o i | 731 7231 I I 11:24 Il I 15:57 | 18:14 | 19:07
#H v B | 7:32 | 7:32 I I 11:24 Il I 15:58 | 18:16 | 19:08
B g #£ = |7:33] 73 I I 11:25 Il I 15:59 || 18:19 | 19:09
I3 w Il I 9:08 | 9:53 I 16:13 | 16:13 | || 17:00 | |l I
Ed & K Il I 9:09 | 9:54 I 15:14 | 16:14 | | 17:01 I I
T o # 4k I I 9:10 | 9:55 I 16:16 | 16:15 | || 17:02 | | I
x 7 £l I I 9:11 | 9:56 Il 15:16 | 15:16 | || | 17:03 | |l I
X B H I II 9:11 | 9:56 II 15:16 | 15:16 I 17:03 I |
X EH# A DO Il I 9:13 | 9:58 I 15:18 | 16:18 | || 17:06 | | I
% it I I 9:13 | 9:58 I 16:18 | 16:18 | || | 17:06 | || Il
X E A 0O Il I 9:14 | 9:59 I 15:19 | 16:19 | || 17:07 | |l I
= T 5 I I 9:14 | 9:59 I 15:19 | 15:19 | || | 17:09 | |l Il
TR T B M I I 9:15 | 10:00 | | 15:20  15:20 || | 17:11 I Il
A k& A O Il I 9:16 | 10:00 | || 16:20 | 16:20 | || 17:13 ]| I
il i BR | 7:50 | 7:50 9:25 1 10:10| 11:35 15:30 | 15:30 | 16:10 17:20 18:30| 19:20
Ml Ml
el 8:00 15:40
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203512 R 16EBE

EREAHRHKES
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i O [ ] O [ ]
AL AL
% 15:45 18:40
il i BR | 7:10 8:55 | 9:30 | 10:3012:10 15:57 | 15:57 | 17:10| 18:00| 18:50| 18:50 | 19:30
2 B & =® |7 8:56 I I 12:11 I I I 18:01 | 18:51 | 18:51 | 19:31
#H v B | 7:12 8:57 I I 12:12 I I I 18:02 | 18:52 | 18:52 | 19:32
& # s | 7:13 8:58 I I 12:13 I I I 18:03 | 18:53 | 18:53 | 19:33
mIuNEHmAD | 714 8:58 I I 12:13 I I I 18:04 | 18:53 | 18:53 | 19:33
W % B | 7:16 8:59 I I 12:14 I I I 18:05 | 18:54 | 18:54 | 19:34
it # i | 7:15 8:59 I I 12:14 I I I 18:05 | 18:54 | 18:54 | 19:34
A %X A O I I 9:31 | 10:31 I 15:58 | 15:58 | 17:11 I I I I
TR T B O I I 9:31 | 10:31 I 16:59 | 15:50 | 17:12 | | I I I
*H D B I I 9:32 | 10:32 | || 16:00 | 16:00 | 17:13 | | I I I
A R A @O I I 9:32 | 10:32 | | 16:00 | 16:00 | 17:13 | || I I I
%I #y I I 9:33 | 10:33 | | 16:01 | 16:01 | 17:14 | | I I I
AE B # AD I I 9:33 | 10:33 | || 16:01 | 16:01 | 17:14 | || I I I
X & H # I I 9:35 1 10:3b II 16:02 | 16:02 | 17:16 II I II I
PN 5 i I I 9:35 | 10:35 | || 16:02 | 16:02 | 17:16 | | I I I
I % #r dt I Il 9:36 | 10:36 I 16:03 | 16:03 | 17:17 I I I Il
= i K I Il 9:37 | 10:37 I 16:04 | 16:04 | 17:19 I II I I
Tt ) I || 9:38 | 10:38] | 16:05 | 16:05 | 17:20 | || I I I
MIATEMbepR | 7:16 | 8:15 | 9:00 | 9:39 | 10:39| 12:15|13:35 14:35|16:06 | 16:06 | 17:22 | 18:06 | 18:55 | 18:55| 19:35
B oW & = | 7:18 | 8:16 | 9:01 | 9:40 | 10:40 | 12:16 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 16:07 | 16:07 | 17:23 | 18:08 | 18:57 | 18:57 | 19:37
i P sz | 7:19 ) 8:17 | 9:02 | 9:41 | 10:41 | 12:17 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 16:08 | 16:08 | 17:24 | 18:09 | 18:58 | 18:58 | 19:38
— T ® & | 720 818 | 9:03 | 9:42 | 10:42 | 12:18 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 16:09 | 16:09 | 17:25 | 18:10 | 18:59 | 18:59 | 19:39
X B & F® A | 7:21 | 819 | 9:04 | 9:43 | 10:43 | 12:19| 13:39 | 14:39 | 16:10 | 16:10 | 17:26 | 18:11 | 19:00 | 19:00 | 19:40
X B £ A& | 7:21 ] 819 | 9:04 | 9:43 | 10:43 | 12:19| 13:39 | 14:39 | 16:10 | 16:10 | 17:26 | 18:12 | 19:00 | 19:00 | 19:40
* 8 & | 7:22 | 8:20 | 9:05 | 9:44 | 10:44 | 12:20 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 16:11 | 16:11 | 17:27 | 18:13 | 19:01 | 19:01 | 19:41
A HB A=Y X | 7:23] 821 | 9:06 | 9:45 | 10:45 | 12:21 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 16:12 | 16:12 | 17:28 | 18:14 | 19:02 | 19:02 | 19:42
E 8 % B 4 | 7:23 | 8:21 | 9:06 | 9:45 | 10:45)12:21 | 13:41 | 14:41 1 16:12 | 16:1217:28 | 18:14|19:02 | 19:02 | 19:42
B OB 3 B | 7:24 | 8:22 | 9:07 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 12:22 | 13:42 | 14:42 | 16:13 | 16:13 | 17:29 | 18:15 | 19:03 | 19:03 | 19:43
+ # B &7 | 7:25 | 8:23 | 9:08 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 12:23| 13:43 | 14:43 | 16:16 | 16:16 | 17:31 | 18:17 | 19:04 | 19:04 | 19:44
*® ] Br | 7:27 | 8:25 | 9:00 | 9:48 | 10:48 | 12:24 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 16:17 | 16:17 | 17:32 | 18:18 | 19:05 | 19:05 | 19:45
I =] Br | 7:29 | 8:27 | 9:10 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 12:25 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 16:18 | 16:18 | 17:33 | 18:19 | 19:06 | 19:06 | 19:46
+ % BR & O 7:42 | 8:40 | 9:25 1 10:01  11:01]12:35|13:55 14:55]16:30| 16:30 | 17:50 | 18:35| 19:20 | 19:20 | 20:00
O HKRBEEK ® HKKBE:&E&
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+B#HE
2023F12A16EBE

ERARRRES
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i oV oV v v v
TAREO @ | 725 725 11.20 15:3% 185
JI a i) 7:26 | 7:26 | 11:21 | 156:36 | 18:26
kS [} i) 7:26 | 7:26 | 11:21 | 156:36 | 18:26
+ & B 7:27 | 7:27 | 11:23 | 15:38 | 18:28
E #® ¥ & 7:28 | 7:28 | 11:24 | 156:39 | 18:29
K @ % B b | 7:20 7:29 11:25 15:40 18:30
AHKR=ZVYX 7:29 | 7:29 | 11:25 | 156:40 | 18:30
* & & 7:30 | 7:30 | 11:26 | 16:41 | 18:31
A H £ & 7:31 7:31 | 11:27 | 15:42 | 18:32
A H R ® & 7:32 | 7:32 | 11:28 | 156:43 | 18:33
- T ®H & 7:32 | 7:32 | 11:28 | 156:43 | 18:33
i) il va 7:33 | 7:33 | 11:29 | 156:44 | 18:34
B &FE = 7:34 | 7:34 | 11:30 | 156:45 | 18:35
WITEEMAR | 7:36 7:36 | 11:32 16:47 18:3
i il va 7:36 | 7:36 | 11:32 | 156:47 | 18:37
I R 7:37 | 7:37 | 11:33 | 156:48 | 18:38
I NFERAD 7:38 | 7:38 | 11:33 | 156:48 | 18:38
i il va 7:39 | 7:39 | 11:34 | 156:49 | 18:39
il va R 7:39 | 7:39 | 11:34 | 156:49 | 18:39
2 B £ = 7:40 | 7:40 | 11:35 | 156:50 | 18:40
W @ R | 753 7:53 11:45 16:00 18:50

AR

il 8:03
ERARRRES
BABGLES

i v 4 v
W @ W | 850 1345173
2 B £ = 8:51 | 13:46 | 17:36
il va R 8:52 | 13:47 | 17:37
i il va 8:53 | 13:48 | 17:38

MY NFERAD 8:53 | 13:48 | 17:39
(A - I 8:54 | 13:49 | 17:40
it Gl 8:54 | 13:49 | 17:40
MM TEHBPR | 8:55  13:50| 17:41
= 8:56 | 13:51 | 17:42

i 8:57 | 13:52 | 17:44

8:58 | 13:53 | 17:45
8:59 | 13:54 | 17:46
8:59 | 13:54 | 17:46
9:00 | 13:55 | 17:47
9:01 | 13:56 | 17:48
9:01 | 13:56|17:48
9:02 | 13:57 | 17:49
9:03 | 13:58 | 17:50
9:04 | 13:59 | 17:51
9:05 | 14:00 | 17:52
9:15 1 14:10]18:05
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